REV: 05/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1
FEATURES
•	 Built for aggressive wash-down, Monsoon carries
an IP69 rating and withstands high-pressure, high-
temperature cleaning up to 176°F for demanding
sanitation cycles.
•	 A smooth, circular housing helps prevent debris and
residue buildup, supporting faster, more thorough

Polycarbonate Clear (PCL) Lens option.
DIGITAL NAVIGATION Explore the spec sheet through the links below
ORDERING GUIDE
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
YIK10
RATING High Temp Wash
THERMAL
Engineered for harsh environments and frequent wash-down cycles, including high-
temperature water jets up to 80°C (176°F). Thermal design supports stable output and
reliability in demanding operating conditions.
2’    -20°C - +45°C
4’    -4L-7L -20°C - +45°C,  8L-10L -40°C - +45°C
8’    -40°C - +45°C
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
CONTROLS
LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
Coming Soon
REV: 05/26 www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2
Example: MSN4-10L-U-50-PCL-DTO-EM10-WMB-C10/3WPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
MSN2 2ft Monsoon
MSN4 4ft Monsoon
MSN8 8ft Monsoon
LUMENS
2L
5L
4L
5L
8L
10L
10L
12L
16L
20L
INPUT VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
HV 347-480V
CRI/CCT
30
35
40
50
930 5
935 5
940 5
950 5
LENS
PCL Polycarbonate Clear Lens
PFL Polycarbonate Frosted Lens
ALTERNATE DRIVER
BLANK 0-10V 10%
DTO Dim To Off Driver
CONTROLS
BLANK None
WLOSPC 1, 2,4,6 On/Off Occupancy Sensor w/
Photocell - IP65 rated
SPECIFIED MAX LUMEN
BLANK None
SMLxxxx5 Specified Lumen
Output (xxxx=desired
lumen output)
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM10 2 10W Self Diagnostic CEC Title 20
Compliant Battery Backup (0°C)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 5 10 Year
WIRING
BLANK Standard fixtures: 3 wires, 6" long
C6/3W 3-Wire Cord Standard Fixtures 6FT
C10/3W 3-wire cord standard fixtures 10FT
Cx/3W/515P 7     3-Wire Cord w/ 5-15P plug (x=Length; 6,10)
C6/4W 4-wire cord for EM fixtures 6FT
C10/4W 4-wire cord for EM fixtures 10FT
C6/5W 8 5-wire cord for External Dimming fixtures 6FT
C10/5W 8 5-wire cord for External Dimming fixtures 10FT
C6/6W 8 6-wire cord for External Dimming w/ EM fixtures 6FT
C10/6W 8 6-wire cord for External Dimming w/ EM fixtures 10FT
MOUNTING
BLANK None
WMB Wire Form Bracket
LMB 1 Latch Mount Bracket
RMB Rigid Mount Bracket
1 Not NSF listed 5 Contact Factory for pricing and availability
2 Not available with HV 6 Operating temp down to 32⁰F
3 Does not maintain IP Rating 7 Damp location only
4 Only Rated to IP65 8 Not available with controls
9 Consult factory for compliant options and accessories